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Cheshire County Water Polo & Swimming  Association 
19th Junior Level 3 Meet-Licence No 3NW242532 

Under Swim England Regulations and the relevant World Aquatics/ World Para Swimming Rules 
Macclesfield Leisure Centre : 8th December 2024 :Session 1 

EVENT 101 Female 09/12 Yrs 100m IM 
1. Nancy STOKEY 9  Wilmslow ........ 
2. Lola COTTON 10 Alsager ........ 
3. Elise BATT 9  Satellite ........ 
4. Amelie MEADE 10 Winsford ........ 
5. Iris HAWCROFT-ADAMS 9  Satellite ........ 
6. Aurita SAKIROV 9  Wilmslow ........ 
7. Eleanor PALLISTER 10 Trafford Met ........ 
8. Priya HUNSLEY 11 Wilmslow ........ 
9. Maisie HORTON 11 Alsager ........ 
10. Matilda BUSHER 9  Satellite ........ 
11. Kayla BHASKAR 11 Wilmslow ........ 
12. Amelia MATTHEWS 10 Wilmslow ........ 
13. Isabella TALBOT 10 Satellite ........ 
14. Eva BAILEY 10 Satellite ........ 
15. Estelle FENTON 12 Wilmslow ........ 
16. Lucy PHIPPS 12 Wilmslow ........ 
17. Edie O'BRIEN 12 Satellite ........ 
18. Matilda WEBBER 11 Satellite ........ 
19. Chelsley CLOGG 11 Alsager ........ 
20. Imogen WEST 12 Satellite ........ 
21. Isla HOPKINS 11 Satellite ........ 
22. Holly APPLEGARTH 11 Alsager ........ 
23. Ruby KARWA 9  Warrington W ........ 
24. Mia BALL 12 Winsford ........ 
25. Otilia SENTES 11 Trafford Met ........ 
26. Isla PALLISTER 12 Trafford Met ........ 
27. Isabella HILL 10 Trafford Met ........ 
28. Mia LABROSSE 11 Satellite ........ 

29. Cara SIMNETT 9  Satellite ........ 
30. Isabelle YATES 11 Satellite ........ 
31. Libby JAMES 11 Satellite ........ 
32. Jessica FORD 12 Wilmslow ........ 
33. Ivy FRASER 10 Winsford ........ 
34. Penelope LEE 12 Winsford ........ 
35. Hannah LAVERTY 11 Winsford ........ 
36. Eva MACLEOD 12 Satellite ........ 
37. Sophie O'CONNELL 12 Satellite ........ 
38. Pippa RAJADURAI 12 Winsford ........ 
39. Thea GRADY 10 Satellite ........ 
40. Daisy HOLT 11 Winsford ........ 
41. Sophie BAKER 12 Ellesmere Pt ........ 
42. Edie MEADOWS 12 Trafford Met ........ 
43. Hattie STOKEY 11 Wilmslow ........ 
44. Chloe DOWNS 12 Trafford Met ........ 
45. Layla BORID 10 Satellite ........ 
46. Elsie HITCHMOUGH 12 Winsford ........ 
47. Genevieve WRIGHT 12 Winsford ........ 
48. Isla YATES 11 Satellite ........ 
49. Ava-Rose LUNT 12 Winsford ........ 
50. Constance BRENTNALL 12 Satellite ........ 
51. Hollie SLADE 12 Trafford Met ........ 
52. Emilia HARRISON 12 Satellite ........ 
53. Freya PILKINGTON 12 Satellite ........ 
54. Harriet IRELAND 12 Satellite ........ 
55. Grace JOHNSON 12 Satellite ........ 
56. Isabella KERR 12 Satellite ........ 

EVENT 102 Open/Male 09/12 Yrs 100m IM 
1. Ben ATKINSON 9  Winsford ........ 
2. James WRIGHT 11 Alsager ........ 
3. Benjamin BETTS 10 Trafford Met ........ 
4. Jude HEWITT 9  Satellite ........ 
5. Hugo KELLETT 10 Satellite ........ 
6. Leo HIGSON 11 Trafford Met ........ 
7. Charles MILNE 10 Satellite ........ 
8. Arthur COCKBURN 10 Winsford ........ 
9. Gabe SMITH 10 Ellesmere Pt ........ 
10. Ted COTTON 12 Alsager ........ 
11. Xavier SLINN 10 Ellesmere Pt ........ 
12. Daniel TOTTY 11 Ellesmere Pt ........ 
13. Thomas JAMES 12 Satellite ........ 
14. Edward HARGREAVES 12 Wilmslow ........ 
15. Isaac JOHNSON 12 Ellesmere Pt ........ 
16. Max WILLIAMS 11 Winsford ........ 
17. Reuben HANCOCK 10 Satellite ........ 
18. Archie LISTER-GIBBONS 12 Wilmslow ........ 
19. Sydney HAWCROFT-ADAMS 11 Satellite ........ 
20. Aston BROOMHALL 12 Winsford ........ 
21. Ethan BERAN 12 Wilmslow ........ 

22. Eddie BOND 12 Trafford Met ........ 
23. Thomas FORD 9  Wilmslow ........ 
24. Daniel ROBINSON 11 Winsford ........ 
25. Edward KEYS 10 Wilmslow ........ 
26. Oliver BRITTLE 11 Trafford Met ........ 
27. Freddie BOOTH 12 Satellite ........ 
28. Harry SHEA 11 Trafford Met ........ 
29. Henry TALBOT 11 Satellite ........ 
30. Rowan CASH 10 Ellesmere Pt ........ 
31. Jake WEBSTER 11 Trafford Met ........ 
32. Jake MITCHELL 10 Ellesmere Pt ........ 
33. Isaac RAWCLIFFE 12 Trafford Met ........ 
34. Isaac KIMBER 11 Winsford ........ 
35. Samuel FLETCHER 12 Trafford Met ........ 
36. Logan BUCKLEY ROBINSON 12 Winsford ........ 
37. Charlie LIEVESLEY 12 Alsager ........ 
38. Tristan CARRASCO RUIZ 12 Trafford Met ........ 
39. Alfie BUTTERWORTH 12 Winsford ........ 
40. George KELLETT 12 Satellite ........ 
41. Cheuk Hei LI 12 Trafford Met ........ 

EVENT 103 Female 09/12 Yrs 50m Freestyle 
1. Nancy STOKEY 9  Wilmslow ........ 
2. Lola COTTON 10 Alsager ........ 
3. Rose MADEJ 9  Winsford ........ 
4. Amelia MATTHEWS 10 Wilmslow ........ 
5. Elise BATT 9  Satellite ........ 
6. Emily O'CONNELL 10 Satellite ........ 
7. Aurita SAKIROV 9  Wilmslow ........ 

8. Gracie MCGEECHAN 10 Trafford Met ........ 
9. Priya HUNSLEY 11 Wilmslow ........ 
10. Maisie HORTON 11 Alsager ........ 
11. Matilda BUSHER 9  Satellite ........ 
12. Katherine ROBINSON 12 Ellesmere Pt ........ 
13. Estelle FENTON 12 Wilmslow ........ 
14. Mahla SOHI 10 Trafford Met ........ 
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15. Amelie MEADE 10 Winsford ........ 
16. Emily HARWOOD 10 Ellesmere Pt ........ 
17. Lucy HOGBEN 9  Winsford ........ 
18. Edie O'BRIEN 12 Satellite ........ 
19. Lucy PHIPPS 12 Wilmslow ........ 
20. Iris HAWCROFT-ADAMS 9  Satellite ........ 
21. Chelsley CLOGG 11 Alsager ........ 
22. Isla GREEN 11 Trafford Met ........ 
23. Isabella TALBOT 10 Satellite ........ 
24. Kayla BHASKAR 11 Wilmslow ........ 
25. Eva JOHNSON-BROOME 10 Winsford ........ 
26. Holly APPLEGARTH 11 Alsager ........ 
27. Sophie BAKER 12 Ellesmere Pt ........ 
28. Isla HOPKINS 11 Satellite ........ 
29. Amy KELSALL 10 Trafford Met ........ 
30. Cara SIMNETT 9  Satellite ........ 
31. Matilda WEBBER 11 Satellite ........ 
32. Katarina RAGBIRSINGH 10 Winsford ........ 
33. Mia LABROSSE 11 Satellite ........ 
34. Isobel ARNOLD 12 Trafford Met ........ 
35. Eva BAILEY 10 Satellite ........ 
36. Ruby KARWA 9  Warrington W ........ 
37. Otilia SENTES 11 Trafford Met ........ 
38. Pippa RAJADURAI 12 Winsford ........ 
39. Ivy FRASER 10 Winsford ........ 
40. Isabelle YATES 11 Satellite ........ 

41. Isabella HILL 10 Trafford Met ........ 
42. Ilysia BLACKBURN 12 Wilmslow ........ 
43. Penelope LEE 12 Winsford ........ 
44. Hannah LAVERTY 11 Winsford ........ 
45. Mia BALL 12 Winsford ........ 
46. Jessica FORD 12 Wilmslow ........ 
47. Eva MACLEOD 12 Satellite ........ 
48. Heidi WETHERALL 12 Winsford ........ 
49. Hattie STOKEY 11 Wilmslow ........ 
50. Sophie O'CONNELL 12 Satellite ........ 
51. Elsie HITCHMOUGH 12 Winsford ........ 
52. Daisy HOLT 11 Winsford ........ 
53. Edie MEADOWS 12 Trafford Met ........ 
54. Thea GRADY 10 Satellite ........ 
55. Layla BORID 10 Satellite ........ 
56. Ava-Rose LUNT 12 Winsford ........ 
57. Chloe DOWNS 12 Trafford Met ........ 
58. Constance BRENTNALL 12 Satellite ........ 
59. Genevieve WRIGHT 12 Winsford ........ 
60. Evie KILGARIFF 12 Trafford Met ........ 
61. Harriet IRELAND 12 Satellite ........ 
62. Emilia HARRISON 12 Satellite ........ 
63. Isabella KERR 12 Satellite ........ 
64. Grace JOHNSON 12 Satellite ........ 
65. Freya PILKINGTON 12 Satellite ........ 

EVENT 104 Open/Male 09/12 Yrs 50m Freestyle 
1. Arlo KORNECKI 10 Winsford ........ 
2. Charles MILNE 10 Satellite ........ 
3. Thomas WINTLE 10 Ellesmere Pt ........ 
4. Liam LABROSSE 9  Satellite ........ 
5. James WRIGHT 11 Alsager ........ 
6. Teddy ROBINSON 10 Trafford Met ........ 
7. Owen KEY 11 Satellite ........ 
8. Benjamin BETTS 10 Trafford Met ........ 
9. Xavier SLINN 10 Ellesmere Pt ........ 
10. Toby WHITING 11 Ellesmere Pt ........ 
11. Bradley ANDERSON 9  Satellite ........ 
12. Eddie BOND 12 Trafford Met ........ 
13. Arthur COCKBURN 10 Winsford ........ 
14. Reuben HANCOCK 10 Satellite ........ 
15. Archie LISTER-GIBBONS 12 Wilmslow ........ 
16. Stanley CORNISH 11 Trafford Met ........ 
17. Ben ATKINSON 9  Winsford ........ 
18. Isaac JOHNSON 12 Ellesmere Pt ........ 
19. Hugo KELLETT 10 Satellite ........ 
20. Edward KEYS 10 Wilmslow ........ 
21. Edward HARGREAVES 12 Wilmslow ........ 
22. Daniel TOTTY 11 Ellesmere Pt ........ 
23. Oliver BRITTLE 11 Trafford Met ........ 

24. Thomas JAMES 12 Satellite ........ 
25. Thomas FORD 9  Wilmslow ........ 
26. Axl BUSO 11 Winsford ........ 
27. Max WILLIAMS 11 Winsford ........ 
28. Harry SHEA 11 Trafford Met ........ 
29. Freddie BOOTH 12 Satellite ........ 
30. Rowan CASH 10 Ellesmere Pt ........ 
31. Aaron BUSO 11 Winsford ........ 
32. Sydney HAWCROFT-ADAMS 11 Satellite ........ 
33. Daniel ROBINSON 11 Winsford ........ 
34. Jake WEBSTER 11 Trafford Met ........ 
35. Ethan BERAN 12 Wilmslow ........ 
36. Henry TALBOT 11 Satellite ........ 
37. Isaac KIMBER 11 Winsford ........ 
38. Isaac RAWCLIFFE 12 Trafford Met ........ 
39. Thomas FAULKNER 12 Wilmslow ........ 
40. Anton STARK 12 Trafford Met ........ 
41. George KELLETT 12 Satellite ........ 
42. Logan BUCKLEY ROBINSON 12 Winsford ........ 
43. Charlie LIEVESLEY 12 Alsager ........ 
44. Tristan CARRASCO RUIZ 12 Trafford Met ........ 
45. Samuel FLETCHER 12 Trafford Met ........ 
46. Cheuk Hei LI 12 Trafford Met ........ 

EVENT 105 Female 09/12 Yrs 50m Breaststroke 
1. Rose MADEJ 9  Winsford ........ 
2. Nancy STOKEY 9  Wilmslow ........ 
3. Lola COTTON 10 Alsager ........ 
4. Amelie MEADE 10 Winsford ........ 
5. Emily HARWOOD 10 Ellesmere Pt ........ 
6. Priya HUNSLEY 11 Wilmslow ........ 
7. Amelia MATTHEWS 10 Wilmslow ........ 
8. Isabelle YATES 11 Satellite ........ 
9. Chloe SUTTON 11 Satellite ........ 
10. Isabella TALBOT 10 Satellite ........ 
11. Gracie MCGEECHAN 10 Trafford Met ........ 
12. Erin D'MELLOW 9  Winsford ........ 
13. Eva BAILEY 10 Satellite ........ 
14. Holly APPLEGARTH 11 Alsager ........ 

15. Elizabeth PHILLIPS 11 Satellite ........ 
16. Matilda BUSHER 9  Satellite ........ 
17. Lucy PHIPPS 12 Wilmslow ........ 
18. Chloe GREEN 12 Ellesmere Pt ........ 
19. Iris HAWCROFT-ADAMS 9  Satellite ........ 
20. Matilda WEBBER 11 Satellite ........ 
21. Eva JOHNSON-BROOME 10 Winsford ........ 
22. Kayla BHASKAR 11 Wilmslow ........ 
23. Aurita SAKIROV 9  Wilmslow ........ 
24. Katarina RAGBIRSINGH 10 Winsford ........ 
25. Imogen WEST 12 Satellite ........ 
26. Ruby KARWA 9  Warrington W ........ 
27. Pippa RAJADURAI 12 Winsford ........ 
28. Mahla SOHI 10 Trafford Met ........ 
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29. Amy KELSALL 10 Trafford Met ........ 
30. Eva MACLEOD 12 Satellite ........ 
31. Jessica FORD 12 Wilmslow ........ 
32. Otilia SENTES 11 Trafford Met ........ 
33. Emily O'CONNELL 10 Satellite ........ 
34. Elsie HITCHMOUGH 12 Winsford ........ 
35. Elise BATT 9  Satellite ........ 
36. Edie O'BRIEN 12 Satellite ........ 
37. Mia LABROSSE 11 Satellite ........ 
38. Jennifer TSOI 12 Trafford Met ........ 
39. Mia BALL 12 Winsford ........ 
40. Thea GRADY 10 Satellite ........ 
41. Ivy FRASER 10 Winsford ........ 
42. Heidi WETHERALL 12 Winsford ........ 
43. Hannah LAVERTY 11 Winsford ........ 

44. Daisy HOLT 11 Winsford ........ 
45. Layla BORID 10 Satellite ........ 
46. Isabella KERR 12 Satellite ........ 
47. Sophie O'CONNELL 12 Satellite ........ 
48. Genevieve WRIGHT 12 Winsford ........ 
49. Sophie BAKER 12 Ellesmere Pt ........ 
50. Edie MEADOWS 12 Trafford Met ........ 
51. Ava-Rose LUNT 12 Winsford ........ 
52. Chloe DOWNS 12 Trafford Met ........ 
53. Hattie STOKEY 11 Wilmslow ........ 
54. Hollie SLADE 12 Trafford Met ........ 
55. Constance BRENTNALL 12 Satellite ........ 
56. Harriet IRELAND 12 Satellite ........ 
57. Emilia HARRISON 12 Satellite ........ 

EVENT 106 Open/Male 09/12 Yrs 50m Breaststrok 
1. James H LAVERTY 9  Winsford ........ 
2. Charlie YATES 9  Satellite ........ 
3. Teddy ROBINSON 10 Trafford Met ........ 
4. Arlo KORNECKI 10 Winsford ........ 
5. Reuben HANCOCK 10 Satellite ........ 
6. Thomas WINTLE 10 Ellesmere Pt ........ 
7. Daniel TOTTY 11 Ellesmere Pt ........ 
8. Luka THORNTON 11 Winsford ........ 
9. Hugo KELLETT 10 Satellite ........ 
10. Aaron BUSO 11 Winsford ........ 
11. Xavier SLINN 10 Ellesmere Pt ........ 
12. Toby WHITING 11 Ellesmere Pt ........ 
13. Ted COTTON 12 Alsager ........ 
14. Jude HEWITT 9  Satellite ........ 
15. Thomas FORD 9  Wilmslow ........ 
16. Liam LABROSSE 9  Satellite ........ 
17. Thomas JAMES 12 Satellite ........ 
18. James WRIGHT 11 Alsager ........ 
19. Charles MILNE 10 Satellite ........ 
20. Gabe SMITH 10 Ellesmere Pt ........ 
21. Eddie BOND 12 Trafford Met ........ 

22. Ben ATKINSON 9  Winsford ........ 
23. Axl BUSO 11 Winsford ........ 
24. Harry SHEA 11 Trafford Met ........ 
25. Ethan BERAN 12 Wilmslow ........ 
26. Frank LANGLEY 12 Trafford Met ........ 
27. Edward HARGREAVES 12 Wilmslow ........ 
28. Archie LISTER-GIBBONS 12 Wilmslow ........ 
29. Stanley CORNISH 11 Trafford Met ........ 
30. Oliver BRITTLE 11 Trafford Met ........ 
31. Sydney HAWCROFT-ADAMS 11 Satellite ........ 
32. Jake MITCHELL 10 Ellesmere Pt ........ 
33. Freddie BOOTH 12 Satellite ........ 
34. Isaac RAWCLIFFE 12 Trafford Met ........ 
35. Edward KEYS 10 Wilmslow ........ 
36. Isaac KIMBER 11 Winsford ........ 
37. Charlie LIEVESLEY 12 Alsager ........ 
38. George KELLETT 12 Satellite ........ 
39. Alfie BUTTERWORTH 12 Winsford ........ 
40. Samuel FLETCHER 12 Trafford Met ........ 
41. Cheuk Hei LI 12 Trafford Met ........ 
42. Tristan CARRASCO RUIZ 12 Trafford Met ........ 

EVENT 107 Female 09/12 Yrs 200m Freestyle 
1. Nancy STOKEY 9  Wilmslow ........ 
2. Chelsley CLOGG 11 Alsager ........ 
3. Maisie HORTON 11 Alsager ........ 
4. Isla HOPKINS 11 Satellite ........ 
5. Elizabeth PHILLIPS 11 Satellite ........ 
6. Eva BAILEY 10 Satellite ........ 
7. Ruby KARWA 9  Warrington W ........ 
8. Isabella TALBOT 10 Satellite ........ 
9. Cara SIMNETT 9  Satellite ........ 
10. Katarina RAGBIRSINGH 10 Winsford ........ 
11. Penelope LEE 12 Winsford ........ 
12. Ivy FRASER 10 Winsford ........ 
13. Isabelle YATES 11 Satellite ........ 
14. Mia BALL 12 Winsford ........ 

15. Eva MACLEOD 12 Satellite ........ 
16. Elsie HITCHMOUGH 12 Winsford ........ 
17. Constance BRENTNALL 12 Satellite ........ 
18. Hannah LAVERTY 11 Winsford ........ 
19. Heidi WETHERALL 12 Winsford ........ 
20. Sophie O'CONNELL 12 Satellite ........ 
21. Jessica FORD 12 Wilmslow ........ 
22. Isla YATES 11 Satellite ........ 
23. Hattie STOKEY 11 Wilmslow ........ 
24. Thea GRADY 10 Satellite ........ 
25. Ava-Rose LUNT 12 Winsford ........ 
26. Genevieve WRIGHT 12 Winsford ........ 
27. Hollie SLADE 12 Trafford Met ........ 

 


